

SC 438/2018

Order 27
30.07.2021

Case is adjourned today as Ld Lawyers observed cease work as per their resolution No. MBA/24/21 dated 30.07.2021.

Fix **17.09.2021** for evidence.

D/C by me

ASJ

ASJ, 5th Court, Malda