

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
5th COURT, MALDA.

Sessions Case No. 438 of 2018
(Reg. 440/2018)

Order No. 34
05-10-2024

Accused person namely Babar Ali, Abdul Alim @ Jiem Sk on
CB are present physically and file hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence. No witness has turned up.

None moves, Regular P.O. has been transferred.

The case is adjourned for to day.

To 05-02-2025 for evidence.

The accused person is as before.

Dictd. & corrted. by me,

A.S.J./5th Court.(i/c)

Additional Sessions Judge,
5th Court, Malda.(i/c).